32113

SCHLUSSELANHANGER HELLBLAUER RUCKSACK
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: KARUSSELL - Material: HARZ




NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,018 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

78 mm

28 mm

20 mm

EXPORT KARTON

10 Kg

400 pcs
620 mm
310 mm
590 mm



